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BBE Lifetime Leaders - Pitching
BBE Lifetime Leaders - Pitching

WINNING PERCENTAGE 5. Jeff Francis 3.83 10. Yimi Garcia 165 33. Armando Galarraga 77 . John Lackey 53

1. Michael Fulmer .689 6. Trevor Bauer 4.06 11. Aaron Sele 161 . Armando Benitez 77 57. Ross Ohlendorf 52

2. Jeff Francis .653 7. Bartolo Colon 4.18 12. David Hernandez 151 . Emilio Pagan 77 . Bret Saberhagen 52

3. Scott Sullivan .617 8. Joel Pineiro 4.34 13. Joel Pineiro 139 36. Hunter Wood 75 59. Alex Torres 51

4. Chris Young .597 9. Travis Wood 4.41 14. Derek Holland 128 . Taylor Clarke 75 60. Orlando Hernandez 50

5. Trevor Bauer .511 10. Wei-Yin Chen 4.62 15. Yusmeiro Petit 123 38. Ryan Perry 68 . Wayne Gomes 50

6. Derek Holland .506 11. Joe Saunders 4.65 . Joel Peralta 123 . Chris Volstad 68 . Justin Wilson 50

7. Travis Wood .490 12. Daniel Cabrera 4.86 17. Daniel Cabrera 121 40. Wilson Alvarez 64 63. Brad Bergesen 49

8. Bartolo Colon .488 13. Derek Holland 4.95 18. Wei-Yin Chen 115 . Tyler Alexander 64 . Damian Moss 49

9. Joe Saunders .478 14. Robert Person 5.06 19. Jose Paniagua 114 42. Jonathan Loaisiga 63 . Oliver Drake 49

10. Daniel Cabrera .462 15. Aaron Sele 5.35 20. Pat Neshek 113 43. Framber Valdez 59 . Pat Hentgen 49

. Robert Person .462 16. Jamie Moyer 5.78 21. Ryan Madson 109 . Matt Whiteside 59 67. Ryan Cook 48

12. Joel Pineiro 452 22. Bartolo Colon 106 . Burke Badenhop 59 68. Matt Guerrier 47

13. Lance Lynn 451 GAMES 23. Chris Young 105 . Bryan Corey 59 . Chris Reitsma 47

14. Aaron Sele .400 1. Kelvin Herrera 329 24. Jeff Francis 99 47. Steve Kline 58 . Cristhian Martinez 47

15. Jamie Moyer .386 2. Scott Sullivan 305 . Joe Saunders 99 48. Jake Petricka 57 . Masa Kobayashi 47

16. Wei-Yin Chen .368 3. Huston Street 296 26. Jamie Moyer 96 . Joel Adamson 57 72. Guillermo Mota 46

4. Lance Lynn 215 27. Robert Person 93 50. Neal Cotts 56 . Steve Reed 46

EARNED RUN AVERAGE 5. Felipe Rivero 204 28. Joe Kelly 91 51. Yency Almonte 55 . Terry Adams 46

1. Chris Young 3.15 6. Travis Wood 195 29. Jeremy Jeffress 82 52. Nathan Eovaldi 54 . Francisco Cordero 46

2. Michael Fulmer 3.21 7. Mariano Rivera 193 30. Bobby Ayala 81 . Tony Saunders 54 . Brady Singer 46

3. Scott Sullivan 3.80 8. Trevor Bauer 173 . Ricky Stone 81 . Brad Hennessey 54 77. Al Reyes 45

4. Lance Lynn 3.82 9. Justin Duchscherer 166 32. Michael Fulmer 80 55. Anthony Desclafani 53 78. Tim Redding 44
COMPLETE GAMES . Ivan Nova 1 0 22. John Lackey 336.3 25. Justin Duchscherer 292
. Trevor Bauer 22 . Ramiro Mendoza 1 0 23. Framber Valdez 326.3 26. Anthony Desclafani 266
. Bartolo Colon 14 . Craig Stammen 1 0 24. Huston Street 320.0 27. Chris Volstad 258
. Lance Lynn 14 . Jason Berken 1 0 25. Nathan Eovaldi 318.7 28. Taijuan Walker 253
. Orlando Hernandez 13 . Tim Redding 1 0 26. Tony Saunders 316.3 29. Brady Singer 241
. Wei-Yin Chen 13 . Shane Reynolds 1 0 27. Justin Duchscherer 309.3 30. Ross Ohlendorf 236
. Ross Ohlendorf 12 . Bret Saberhagen 1 0 28. Anthony Desclafani 301.3 31. Yusmeiro Petit 233
. Chris Volstad 11 . Antonio Bastardo 1 0 29. Bret Saberhagen 300.3 32. David Hernandez 231
. Travis Wood 11 . Cesar Vargas 1 0 30. Damian Moss 298.3 33. Nathan Eovaldi 226
. Armando Galarraga 11 65. Tied by multiple players 0 0 31. Brad Bergesen 297.7 34. Yimi Garcia 222
Aaron Sele 10 0 0 32. Joe Kennedy 282.3 35. Triston McKenzie 215
Joel Pineiro 8 0 0 33. Joe Kelly 282.3 36. Mariano Rivera 202
Derek Holland 7 0 0 34. Pat Hentgen 273.7 37. A.J. Griffin 201
Alan Benes 6 0 0 35. Chris Reitsma 265.7 38. Bret Saberhagen 190
. Daniel Cabrera 6 0 0 36. David Hernandez 264.7 39. Pat Hentgen 174
. Michael Fulmer 6 0 0 37. Mariano Rivera 263.0 40. Joe Kelly 171
. Robert Person 6 0 0 38. Tim Redding 257.0 41. Alan Benes 170
Brad Bergesen 5 0 0 39. Taijuan Walker 256.3 . Jose Paniagua 170
. Scott Kamieniecki 5 0 0 40. Felipe Rivero 250.3 43. Joe Kennedy 168
. Jeff Francis 5 0 0 41. A.J. Griffin 248.0 44. Roger Clemens 161
. Dillon Gee 5 0 0 42. Brady Singer 233.0 45. Brad Bergesen 154
Chris Young 4 0 0 43. Shane Reynolds 225.3 46. Damian Moss 153
. Roger Clemens 4 0 0 44. Yusmeiro Petit 221.3 47. Chris Reitsma 144
. Damian Moss 4 0 0 45. Yimi Garcia 211.0 48. Trent Thornton 143
. Joe Saunders 4 0 0 46. Ivan Nova 209.3 49. Alek Manoah 142
. Brett Tomko 4 0 0 47. Dillon Gee 203.7 . Shane Reynolds 142
. Charles Nagy 4 0 0 48. Mark Hendrickson 196.0 51. Tim Redding 136
Joe Kennedy 3 0 0 49. Frank Rodriguez 195.3 52. Vance Worley 135
. Vance Worley 3 0 0 50. Roger Clemens 193.3 53. Ryan Madson 133
. John Lackey 3 0 0 51. Adam Plutko 193.0 54. Dillon Gee 124
. Taijuan Walker 3 0 0 55. Pat Neshek 123
. Tony Saunders 3 0 0 STRIKEOUTS . Adam Plutko 123
Dave Eiland 2 0 0 1. Lance Lynn 1267 57. Tyler Alexander 119
. Russ Ortiz 2 0 2. Trevor Bauer 1166 58. Joel Peralta 118
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. Joe Kelly

. Kyle Snyder

. Jeriome Robertson
. Pete Schourek

. Tomo Ohka

. Jae Seo

. Livan Hernandez
. Mark Hendrickson
. Josh Towers

. David Hernandez
. Cody Anderson

. Chris Reitsma

. Jon Lieber

47.

Justin Miller

. David Holmberg
. Kirk Saarloos

. Travis Smith

. Framber Valdez
. Jamie Moyer

. Tanyon Sturtze
. Daniel Garibay
. Chris Smith
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INNINGS PITCHED

. Lance Lynn 1361.3
. Trevor Bauer 1160.7
. Aaron Sele 940.7
. Travis Wood 869.3
. Daniel Cabrera 763.3
. Wei-Yin Chen 744.3
. Derek Holland 735.0
. Bartolo Colon 690.7
. Chris Young 688.7
. Joel Pineiro 685.0
. Jeff Francis 665.0
. Joe Saunders 624.7
. Jamie Moyer 586.7
. Scott Sullivan 565.3
. Robert Person 553.7
. Michael Fulmer 543.3
. Armando Galarraga 472.7
. Chris Volstad 436.7
. Kelvin Herrera 386.0
. Orlando Hernandez 356.7
. Ross Ohlendorf 355.7
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15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

. Travis Wood

. Daniel Cabrera
. Chris Young

. Aaron Sele

. Derek Holland
. Robert Person
. Wei-Yin Chen

10.

Joel Pineiro

. Scott Sullivan
12.
13.
14.

Bartolo Colon
Michael Fulmer
Jeff Francis

Kelvin Herrera

Joe Saunders
Huston Street
Orlando Hernandez
Jamie Moyer

Tony Saunders
John Lackey

Framber Valdez

. Felipe Rivero
24,

Armando Galarraga

697
650
645
641
568
555
542
506
471
466
415
398
392
372
334
315
314
303
301
300
300

59.
60.

62.
63.
64.

66.

68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.

77.
78.
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Emilio Pagan 117
Ivan Nova 115
. Bobby Ayala 115
Jonathan Loaisiga 111
Scott Kamieniecki 110
Armando Benitez 107
. Livan Hernandez 107
Taylor Clarke 103
. David Peterson 103
Frank Rodriguez 100
Russ Ortiz 99
Jeriome Robertson 94
Wilson Alvarez 93
Burke Badenhop 90
Jon Lieber 89
Al Reyes 88
Scott Baker 87
. Jeremy Jeffress 87
Joel Adamson 84
Wayne Gomes 83
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18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.

27.

40.
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K'S PER 9 INNINGS
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BASES ON BALLS
Lance Lynn

Daniel Cabrera

. Trevor Bauer
. Aaron Sele

. Travis Wood

Robert Person

. Chris Young

. Joel Pineiro

Derek Holland

. Joe Saunders
. Scott Sullivan
. Jeff Francis

13.

Wei-Yin Chen

. Tony Saunders
15.
16.
17.

Michael Fulmer
Jamie Moyer
Armando Galarraga
Chris Volstad
Orlando Hernandez
Bartolo Colon
Framber Valdez
Damian Moss

Pat Hentgen

Ross Ohlendorf
Nathan Eovaldi
Kelvin Herrera

Brad Bergesen

. Jose Paniagua
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

Tim Redding
Dillon Gee

Joe Kelly

John Lackey
Brady Singer
Mariano Rivera
David Hernandez
Joe Kennedy
Triston McKenzie
Justin Duchscherer
Huston Street

Felipe Rivero

. Aaron Sele

. Trevor Bauer
Robert Person
. Chris Young
Lance Lynn
Daniel Cabrera
. Scott Sullivan
. Travis Wood
Derek Holland
Michael Fulmer
. Joel Pineiro

. Wei-Yin Chen

Bartolo Colon
. Jeff Francis
. Joe Saunders

. Jamie Moyer

526
438
432
388
338
302
265
228
220
211

209
201
201
192
189
178
161
160
152
145
143
127
126
115
115
113
113
110
109
106
104

97

96

94

87

85

84

84

83

9.04
9.02
8.43
8.38
7.66
7.50
7.22
6.96
6.87
6.65
6.55
6.13
6.07
5.39
5.36
4.82

66.
67.

70.

74.
75.

78.

79.

81.
82.

89.

91.

95.

97.
98.

102.
103.

. Chris Volstad
Derek Holland

. Chris Reitsma

. Joe Kennedy
Dillon Gee

. Joel Pineiro

. Vance Worley
Russ Ortiz
Brett Tomko

. Wei-Yin Chen

Kirk Saarloos

29. Tied by multiple players

Andy Sisco
Danny Farquhar
Mike Wuertz

. Joel Peralta

Franklyn Kilome

. Jordan Holloway

. Geremi Gonzalez

Ryne Stanek

Josh Geer

. Craig Stammen

Brad Hennessey

Tied by multiple players

BB PER 9 INNINGS

Bartolo Colon

. Wei-Yin Chen

Derek Holland

. Jeff Francis
. Jamie Moyer
. Joel Pineiro

. Joe Saunders

Michael Fulmer

. Scott Sullivan
. Trevor Bauer

. Chris Young

Lance Lynn

. Travis Wood

. Aaron Sele

Robert Person

Daniel Cabrera

WINS

Lance Lynn

. Trevor Bauer

SHUTOUTS
1. Trevor Bauer 8
2. Lance Lynn 5
. Travis Wood 5
4. Bartolo Colon 4
. Armando Galarraga 4
Roger Clemens 4
. Jeff Francis 4
8. Aaron Sele 3
9. Alan Benes 2
. Orlando Hernandez 2
Michael Fulmer 2
Damian Moss 2
. Jae Seo 2
Robert Person 2
15. Daniel Cabrera 1
. Cesar Vargas 1
. John Lackey 1
. Trent Thornton 57 130.
Francisco Cordero 56
Al Reyes 53 132.
Martin Perez 53
. Wilson Alvarez 53
Jeff Locke 52
Nate Robertson 52
David Peterson 52
Matt Whiteside 52 138.
Brett Tomko 51
Wayne Gomes 50
. Taylor Clarke 50 141.
. Yusmeiro Petit 50
Charles Nagy 49
Livan Hernandez 48
. Cody Anderson 48
Yency Almonte 45
Emilio Pagan 44 1.
Nelson Cruz 44 2
. Jake Petricka 44 3.
Mac Suzuki 44 4
Pete Schourek 44 5
Daniel Garibay 44 6
Pat Neshek 44 7
Ryan Madson 43 8.
Mark Hendrickson 43 9
Hideo Nomo 41 10
. Jae Seo 41 11
. Jonathan Loaisiga 41 12.
Miguel Batista 41 13
Joel Adamson 40 14
. Tanyon Sturtze 40 15
Tomo Ohka 38 16.
Tyler Alexander 37
. Jason Hammel 37
Francis Beltran 37 1.
Dustin Moseley 37
Armando Benitez 36 3
Guillermo Mota 35 4
David Holmberg 35 5
David Hess 34 6

105.

. Travis Wood
. Jeff Francis
. Aaron Sele

. Chris Young

25
25
24
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
22
22
22
22

1.98
2.43
2.69
2.83
2.90
3.00
3.04
3.18
3.33
3.35
3.46
3.48
3.50
3.71
4.91
5.16

69
69
51
49
46
43
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31.

33.
. A.J. Griffin

36.

39.

44,

50.

56.

68.
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HITS PER 9 INNINGS

Bret Saberhagen
David Hernandez
Chris Volstad

Huston Street

Anthony Desclafani

. Joe Kelly

Brad Bergesen
Tim Redding

. Taijuan Walker
. Joe Kennedy

. Yusmeiro Petit

Pat Hentgen
Frank Rodriguez

Livan Hernandez

. Alek Manoah
47.
. Adam Plutko

Alan Benes

Pat Neshek

Dillon Gee

. Cody Anderson
52.

Armando Benitez

Russ Ortiz

. Shane Reynolds

Brady Singer

Yimi Garcia

. Ivan Nova

. Jason Hirsh

. Tanyon Sturtze

. Joel Peralta

. Scott Kamieniecki

. Trevor Gott

Ryan Madson

. Alex Torres

Brett Tomko

. Jeremy Jeffress

Ryan Perry

Vance Worley

. Cristhian Martinez
. Jon Lieber

. Tyler Alexander
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Michael Fulmer

Robert Person

Lance Lynn

Scott Sullivan

Daniel Cabrera

Bartolo Colon

Derek Holland
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. Chris Young

. Trevor Bauer

. Jeff Francis

. Travis Wood

. Joe Saunders

. Joel Pineiro

. Wei-Yin Chen

. Aaron Sele

. Jamie Moyer

-
~N

25.
26.
27.

29.
30.

39.

Page 3 of 5

7.36
7.57
7.76
8.34
8.39
8.56
8.63
8.72
8.96
9.62
9.66
9.92
10.11
10.36
11.05
11.49

. Chris Young

Pat Hentgen

. Jeff Francis

19.

Brady Singer

Mariano Rivera

. Tim Redding
. Scott Sullivan

. Shane Reynolds

Ross Ohlendorf
Brad Bergesen
Justin Duchscherer
John Lackey

Bret Saberhagen
Michael Fulmer

Trent Thornton

. Anthony Desclafani

Dillon Gee

. Tony Saunders
. Ivan Nova

35.

Taijuan Walker
Mark Hendrickson
Kelvin Herrera
Huston Street

Triston McKenzie

. Joe Kennedy
41.
42.
43.

Nathan Eovaldi
Orlando Hernandez
Jeriome Robertson

David Hernandez

. Jae Seo

Damian Moss

. A.J. Griffin
. Adam Plutko
49.

Yimi Garcia

. Joe Kelly
51.

Jon Lieber

. Scott Kamieniecki

. Chris Reitsma

Pete Schourek

. Wilson Alvarez

Frank Rodriguez

29
26
26
23
23
23
23
23
23
22
21
20
20
19
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
16
16
15
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
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41.
42.

44.

46.

48.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

56.

59.

60.

61.

63.

William Vanlandingham
Bobby Ayala

. Chris Reitsma
Anthony Desclafani
. Alan Benes

Ivan Nova

Russ Ortiz

Frank Rodriguez

. Taijuan Walker
Shane Reynolds
Jeremy Jeffress
Vance Worley
Roger Clemens
Ryan Perry

. Jason Hirsh
Jeriome Robertson
. Adam Plutko

. Scott Kamieniecki
A.J. Griffin

Bret Saberhagen
Alek Manoah
Burke Badenhop
Mike Bolsinger

. Yimi Garcia

SAVES
1. Huston Street
2. Mariano Rivera
3. Kelvin Herrera
Felipe Rivero
Ryan Madson
. Armando Benitez
Ryan Cook

Yimi Garcia
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. Jake Petricka
10. Scott Sullivan
. Javy Guerra

12.
13.

14.

Steve Kline

Jairo Diaz

Justin Duchscherer
15.
16.
17.
18.

Jeremy Jeffress
Joel Pineiro
Wilson Alvarez
Jose Paniagua
Neal Cotts

20.
21.

Fernando Salas
Alfredo Aceves
R.A. Dickey

23.
24,

Kim Byung Hyun

Kane Davis

Marcus Walden

David Hess

Masa Kobayashi

Rich Loiselle

Francis Beltran

Danys Baez

31. Darrell May

. Tyler Alexander
Emilio Pagan

. T.J. Beam

80 . Jeremy Affeldt
79 . Oliver Drake
79 Edwin Jackson
77 109. Miguel Diaz
77 Ricky Stone
75 . Justin Miller
75 112. Hunter Wood
74 . Terry Adams
74 Brayan Villarreal
72 115. Justin Wilson
71 . Tom Glavine
66 117. R.A. Dickey
65 Nelson Figueroa
64 119. Scott Baker
64 Steve Kline
63 Spencer Howard
63 Pete Harnisch
63 123. Scott Proctor
62 124. Kane Davis
60 Kyle Snyder
59 . Jung Bong
59 Lance Davis
57 Billy Sadler
57 . Chris Smith
. Seth Greisinger
219 . Todd Van Poppel
102 . Steve Reed
72 . Trey Hodges
72 . Joel Adamson
44 . Santiago Casilla
40 Park Chan Ho
35 . Amir Garrett
32 Heath Fillmyer
26 . John Riedling
25 Nelson Figueroa
18 . Guillermo Mota
17 . Scott Baker
15 Hunter Wood
12 . Joel Peralta
11 Pat Neshek
10 Brad Hennessey
9 . Chad Qualls
8 74. Mike Wuertz
8 Matt Guerrier
7 D.J. Houlton
6 . Sergio Mitre
6 Livan Hernandez
5 Demarcus Evans
4 Nelson Cruz
4 . Claudio Vargas
4 Dustin Moseley
4 Miguel Diaz
4 Nate Robertson
4 . John Foster
4 Billy Sadler
3 Darren Holmes
3 . Adam Morgan
3 Mike Dejean
3 Heath Hembree

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

34
34
34
33
33
33
31
31
31
30
30
29
29
28
28
28
28
27
26
26
26
26
26
26

112. Tied by multiple players

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

25.
26.

28.
29.

Derek Holland
Michael Fulmer
Daniel Cabrera
Bartolo Colon
Joel Pineiro
Scott Sullivan
Wei-Yin Chen
Joe Saunders
Robert Person

Kelvin Herrera

. Jamie Moyer
18.
19.

Nathan Eovaldi

Justin Duchscherer

. Armando Galarraga
21.
22,

Orlando Hernandez
Ross Ohlendorf

. Tony Saunders

Mariano Rivera
Chris Reitsma
Felipe Rivero
Damian Moss
John Lackey
Framber Valdez

Roger Clemens

WINS PLUS SAVES

43
42
42
39
38
37
35
32
30
27
27
25
24
24

21
21
21
20
19
19
18
17
17

33.
34.

37.

39.

42.

Bobby Ayala
. Wilson Alvarez
David Peterson
75.

LOSSES
Lance Lynn

. Aaron Sele

. Trevor Bauer
. Wei-Yin Chen
. Travis Wood
Daniel Cabrera
. Joel Pineiro

. Jamie Moyer
Derek Holland
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Bartolo Colon
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Robert Person

. Joe Saunders
13.
14.
15.

Chris Volstad
Framber Valdez

Armando Galarraga

. Wei-Yin Chen
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.

Joe Saunders

Jake Petricka
Robert Person
Jamie Moyer
Nathan Eovaldi
Armando Galarraga
Orlando Hernandez
Steve Kline

Tony Saunders
Ross Ohlendorf
Chris Reitsma

Javy Guerra

. Jeremy Jeffress

Damian Moss
John Lackey
David Hernandez
Jairo Diaz

Roger Clemens
Framber Valdez
Yusmeiro Petit

Bret Saberhagen

. Wilson Alvarez
45.
. A.J. Griffin
47.

Chris Volstad

Brad Bergesen

. Anthony Desclafani
. Joe Kelly
50.

Tied by multiple players

RELIEF GAMES

Tied by multiple players

Kelvin Herrera 3

. Scott Sullivan 3

Huston Street 2

35
32
31
30
27
25
24
23
22
21
21
20
19
19
19
18
18
17
17
17
16
16
16
15
15
14
14
14
13
13

29
05
96
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84
69
66
60
53
49
46
43
42
41
35

32
31
29

25.
26.

29.

31.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

39.

40.
41.

44,

49.

50.

51.

53.

55.
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. Yusmeiro Petit 11
. Jeff Locke 11
59. Cody Anderson 10
. Spencer Howard 10
. Craig Stammen 10
62. Charles Nagy 9
. Armando Benitez 9
Brett Tomko 9
. Jason Hammel 9
Matt Whiteside 9
67. Kyle Snyder 8
. Jason Hirsh 8
. Tyler Alexander 8
Martin Perez 8
Ryan Perry 8
Ryan Madson 8
David Peterson 8
. Vance Worley 8
Mike Bolsinger 8
Russ Ortiz 8
77. Tied by multiple players 7
7
Jonathan Loaisiga 60
Wilson Alvarez 59
Bryan Corey 59
Matt Whiteside 59
Burke Badenhop 58
. Steve Kline 58
Joel Adamson 57
. Jake Petricka 57
Neal Cotts 56
Yency Almonte 55
Brad Hennessey 54
Alex Torres 51
Justin Wilson 50
. Wayne Gomes 50
Oliver Drake 49
Ryan Cook 48
Cristhian Martinez 47
Matt Guerrier 47
Masa Kobayashi 47
Steve Reed 46
. Guillermo Mota 46
. Joel Pineiro 46
. Terry Adams 46
Francisco Cordero 46
Al Reyes 45
Nate Robertson 43
Darrell May 42
. Jeremy Affeldt 42
Trevor Gott 39
Dustin Moseley 39
Brayan Villarreal 38
Mike Dejean 38
. Josh Geer 38
Francis Beltran 38
Nelson Figueroa 38
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. John Franco
. Anthony Bass
. Arthur Rhodes
. Yusmeiro Petit
. Jonathan Loaisiga
. Jung Bong
. Burke Badenhop
. Andrew Good
43.

Mac Suzuki

. Ernesto Frieri

. Scott Schoeneweis
. Justin Miller

. Pedro Borbon

. Chris Brock

. Cristhian Martinez
. Ricky Stone

. Fernando Rodney
. Ryan Perry

. David Hernandez
. Bobby Ayala

. Travis Wood

Back To Index
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. Hideki Irabu

. Sean O'Sullivan

. Craig Stammen

. Matt Whiteside

. Pete Munro

. Jordan Smith

. Bryan Corey

. Miguel Batista

. Terry Adams

. Martin Perez

. Val. De Los Santos
. Josh Towers

. Wayne Gomes

. Tomo Ohka

. Francisco Cordero
. Luke Prokopec

. Alex Torres

. Brayan Villarreal
. Buddy Groom

. Joe Roa

. Jose Lima
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13.
14.

. Huston Street
. Mariano Rivera
. Kelvin Herrera
. Felipe Rivero

. Lance Lynn

. Trevor Bauer

. Scott Sullivan
. Travis Wood

. Ryan Madson

10.

Jeff Francis

. Armando Benitez
12.

Joel Pineiro
Aaron Sele

Derek Holland

. Chris Young
16.

Michael Fulmer

. Daniel Cabrera
18.
19.
20.
21.

Yimi Garcia
Bartolo Colon
Justin Duchscherer

Ryan Cook

234
123
99
91
69
69
62
53
52
49
49
48
46
43
43
42
42
40
39
36
35

13.
14.
15.

. Ricky Stone
17.

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
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. Felipe Rivero
. Mariano Rivera
. Yimi Garcia

. Justin Duchscherer

David Hernandez

. Yusmeiro Petit
. Joel Peralta

. Jose Paniagua
12.

Pat Neshek
Ryan Madson
Jeremy Jeffress
Bobby Ayala

Emilio Pagan

. Armando Benitez

Travis Wood
Hunter Wood
Taylor Clarke
Ryan Perry
Joe Kelly

Tyler Alexander

204
193
165
159
142
123
123
114
113
109
82
81
81
77
77
76
74
73
68
64
63

60.
61.

72.
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Mike Wuertz
Ryan Pressly

. Javy Guerra
63.

Justin Speier

. Geremi Gonzalez
. Jeff Karstens
. Buddy Groom
. Cody Eppley
68.

Jung Bong

. Scott Proctor
70.
71.

Kane Davis
Heath Hembree
Eddie Guardado

. Andrew Good
74.

Jose Lima

. Andy Sisco
. Sean O'Sullivan
77.

Tied by multiple players

37
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
32
31
30
30
29
29
29
28
28
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